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BANCO SANTANDER (BRASIL) S.A. 

Public-held Company with Authorized Capital 

Corporate Taxpayer´s Registry No. 90.400.888/0001-42 

Company Registry No. 35.300.332.067 

 

ORDINARY AND EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETINGS  

Final detailed voting map 

 

In compliance with the provisions of article 48, paragraph 6, item II, of CVM Resolution No. 81/22, we present the final detailed voting map that 

consolidates the votes cast at a distance and the votes cast in person on the matters resolved at the Ordinary and Extraordinary General Meetings 

held on April 26, 2024, at 3:00 p.m, containing the first 5 numbers of the shareholders' registration in the Individual Taxpayer Registry - CPF or in 

the National Corporate Taxpayer Registry - CNPJ, the shareholding position in ordinary and preferred shares and the votes cast by them. 

 

MAP OF THE ORDINARY GENERAL MEETING 
 

CPF / CNPJ Shares ON Shares PN Item 1 Item 2 Item 3 Item 4 

42133 20,705  20,705  For For For Abstain 

05839 200,000  200,000  For For For Abstain 

15059 8,200  8,200  For For For Abstain 

15189 27,626  27,626  For For For Abstain 

17500 3,124  3,124  For For For Abstain 

17858 22,300  22,300  For For For For 

18030 7,491  7,491  Abstain For For Abstain 

19808 62,900  62,900  For For For Abstain 

20065 140,169  140,169  For For For Abstain 

26431 163,291  163,291  For For For Abstain 

27550 81,854  81,854  For For For Abstain 

27866 42,929  42,929  Abstain For For Abstain 

27866 1,311,000  1,311,000  Abstain For For Abstain 

27866 6,226  6,226  Abstain For For Abstain 

27866 638,217  638,217  Abstain For For Abstain 

27866 25,810  25,810  Abstain For For Abstain 

28072 16,474  16,474  For For For Abstain 

28690 900  900  For For For Abstain 

29085 11,547  11,547  For For For Abstain 

29322 1,956,277  1,956,277  For For For Abstain 

30402 851,244  851,244  Abstain For For Abstain 

30769 20,712  20,712  Abstain For For Abstain 

31240 56,032  56,032  For For For Abstain 

32106 5,520  5,520  For For Against Abstain 
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32329 345,092  345,092  For For For Abstain 

35693 2,456,100  2,456,100  For For For Abstain 

36018 69,613  69,613  Abstain For For Abstain 

41594 1,000  1,000  For For For Abstain 

42355 25,190  25,190  For For For Abstain 

43968 2,924  2,924  For For For Against 

44876 10,000  10,000  For For For Abstain 

44876 34,916  34,916  For For For Abstain 

50221 13,200  13,200  For For For Abstain 

51482 25,300  25,300  For For For Abstain 

52083 12,400  12,400  For For For Abstain 

52440 833,000  833,000  For For For Abstain 

97538 4,600  4,600  For For For For 

97538 9,600  9,600  For For For Abstain 

97538 38,242  38,242  For For Against Abstain 

97539 415,064  415,064  Abstain For For Abstain 

97539 6,516  6,516  Abstain For For Abstain 

97539 14,060  14,060  For For For Abstain 

97539 27,410  27,410  For For For For 

97539 155,340  155,340  For For For For 

97539 68,035  68,035  For For For For 

97539 1,510  1,510  For For For Abstain 

97540 7,051  7,051  For For For Abstain 

97540 2,100  2,100  For For For For 

97540 23,095  23,095  For For For Abstain 

97540 121,397  121,397  For For For Abstain 

97540 53,731  53,731  For For For Abstain 

97540 14,900  14,900  For For For Abstain 

97540 67,700  67,700  For For For Abstain 

97540 5,115,207  5,115,207  For For For Abstain 

07208 47,727  47,727  For For For Abstain 

07191 370,671  370,671  For For For For 

09470 23,700  23,700  For For For Against 

12094 100,376  100,376  For For For Against 

17934 29,400  29,400  For For For Against 

18214 15,164  15,164  Abstain For For Abstain 

18497 402  402  Abstain For For Abstain 

20849 1,300  1,300  For For For Against 

15231 1,164  1,164  For For For Abstain 

21485 20,600  20,600  For For For Abstain 



 
[Free English Translation] 

 

 

CPF / CNPJ Shares ON Shares PN Item 1 Item 2 Item 3 Item 4 

20923 12,923  12,923  For For For Abstain 

26160 54,000  54,000  For For For Against 

08945 9,000  9,000  For For For For 

23572 21,531  21,531  For For For For 

35595 18,316  18,316  For For For For 

37099 59,900  59,900  For For For Against 

05986 17,600  17,600  For For Abstain For 

44602 11,489  11,489  For For For Against 

13709 88,600  88,600  For For For Abstain 

37236 130,691  130,691  For For For Abstain 

31989 123,960  123,960  For For For Abstain 

42628 148,400  148,400  For For For Abstain 

36719 1,000  1,000  Abstain For For Abstain 

07333 4,000  4,000  Abstain For For Abstain 

07846 9,200  9,200  For For For Abstain 

07990 24,150  24,150  For For For Abstain 

09330 21,000  21,000  For For For Abstain 

10419 29,700  29,700  For For For Abstain 

12120 39,400  39,400  For For For Abstain 

05839 320,200  320,200  For For For Abstain 

14541 263,100  263,100  For For For Abstain 

05840 621,400  621,400  For For For Abstain 

32497 8,100  8,100  For For For Abstain 

26301 27,800  27,800  For For For Abstain 

37113 38,500  38,500  For For For Abstain 

41199 4,800  4,800  For For For Abstain 

12938 12,800  12,800  For For For Abstain 

10205 633  633  For For For Abstain 

23590 3,586  3,586  For For For Abstain 

32642 500  500  For For For Abstain 

34401 44,178  44,178  For For For Abstain 

05986 40,600  40,600  For For For Abstain 

05840 159,335  159,335  For For For Abstain 

09299 165,210  165,210  For For For Abstain 

09089 6,191  6,191  Abstain For For Abstain 

08295 6,326,681  6,326,681  Abstain For For Abstain 

05838 240,280  240,280  Abstain For For Abstain 

11847 1,173,079  1,173,079  For For For Abstain 

12068 274,974  274,974  For For For Abstain 

09620 89,349  89,349  Abstain For For Abstain 
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13725 25,605  25,605  Abstain For For Abstain 

13834 29,400  29,400  Abstain For For Abstain 

13834 74,539  74,539  Abstain For For Abstain 

14153 556,347  556,347  Abstain For For Abstain 

14963 666,136  666,136  Abstain For For Abstain 

16947 2,968,469  2,968,469  Abstain For For Abstain 

17021 17,439  17,439  Abstain For For Abstain 

14494 7,874  7,874  Abstain For For Abstain 

17718 279,356  279,356  For For For Abstain 

19032 9,878  9,878  Abstain For For Abstain 

20447 5,699  5,699  Abstain For For Abstain 

21273 231,575  231,575  For For For Abstain 

05840 510,760  510,760  Abstain For For Abstain 

23041 10,839  10,839  Abstain For For Abstain 

23771 15,898  15,898  For For For Abstain 

07418 417,222  417,222  For For For Abstain 

24224 33,059  33,059  For For For Abstain 

24676 1,098,091  1,098,091  Abstain For For Abstain 

26311 18,700  18,700  For For For Abstain 

12930 89,048  89,048  For For For Abstain 

09145 5,077,224  5,077,224  For For For Against 

13562 296,807  296,807  For For For Abstain 

09559 201,300  201,300  For For For Abstain 

30515 5,500  5,500  For For For Abstain 

10596 1,085  1,085  Abstain For For Abstain 

11841 68,786  68,786  For For For Abstain 

24489 17,175  17,175  For For For Abstain 

31604 451,506  451,506  For For For Abstain 

31669 346,228  346,228  For For For Abstain 

32974 754,500  754,500  For For For Abstain 

20322 1,075,389  1,075,389  For For For Abstain 

23840 30,900  30,900  For For For Abstain 

14988 99,900  99,900  For For For Against 

34887 572,228  572,228  For For For For 

35450 589,703  589,703  For For For Abstain 

35768 3,822  3,822  Abstain For For Abstain 

08579 116,176  116,176  For For For Abstain 

05987 120,632  120,632  For For For Abstain 

36853 42,500  42,500  For For For Abstain 

39514 306,786  306,786  For For For Abstain 
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41081 1,800  1,800  For For For Abstain 

41649 5,051  5,051  For For For Abstain 

41977 15,116  15,116  Abstain For For Abstain 

46375 48,062  48,062  Abstain For For Abstain 

46375 571,941  571,941  Abstain For For Abstain 

46909 90,895  90,895  Abstain For For Abstain 

46964 465,600  465,600  For For For Abstain 

46964 62,851  62,851  For For For Against 

46964 172,500  172,500  For For For Against 

46981 329,522  329,522  Abstain For For Abstain 

46981 388,200  388,200  For For For Against 

06239 22,500  22,500  For For For Abstain 

13665 8,800  8,800  For For For Abstain 

07521 11,100  11,100  For For For Abstain 

07516 22,404  22,404  Abstain For For Abstain 

11311 241,765  241,765  Abstain For For Abstain 

17647 11,663  11,663  Abstain For For Abstain 

17858 11,738  11,738  Abstain For For Abstain 

19837 331,500  331,500  For For For Abstain 

20270 146,687  146,687  For For For For 

21779 9,773  9,773  Abstain For For Abstain 

21881 4,600  4,600  For For For Against 

07551 3,000  3,000  For For For Abstain 

29264 228,246  228,246  For For For Abstain 

35075 786  786  For For For Abstain 

35087 33,500  33,500  For For For Abstain 

36853 48,500  48,500  For For For For 

43550 150,300  150,300  For For For Abstain 

05838 5,488  5,488  For For For Abstain 

05987 5,200  5,200  For For For For 

09593 236,473  236,473  For For For Abstain 

12525 18,151  18,151  For For For Abstain 

23794 220,302  220,302  For For For Abstain 

31978 2,487  2,487  For For For Abstain 

19449 2,049  2,049  For For For Abstain 

22321 62,970  62,970  For For For Abstain 

14541 4,597  4,597  For For For Abstain 

34825 5,596  5,596  For For For Abstain 

21826 4,751  4,751  For For For Against 

40508 10,300  10,300  For For For Abstain 
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07140 5,200  5,200  For For For Abstain 

48561 112,195  112,195  For For For Abstain 

48977 14,284  14,284  For For For Abstain 

49202 14,203  14,203  For For For Abstain 

27844 26,469  26,469  For For For Abstain 

13296 6,729  6,729  For For For Abstain 

05479 1,149,956  1,149,956  For For For Against 

05838 887,019  887,019  For For For Abstain 

05840 145,083  145,083  For For For Abstain 

07496 6,733  6,733  For For For Abstain 

07496 757,171  757,171  For For For Abstain 

10378 19,309  19,309  For For For For 

11435 231,597  231,597  For For For For 

08731 3,440  3,440  For For For Abstain 

08731 21,018  21,018  For For For Abstain 

05986 80,030  80,030  For For For Abstain 

05987 6,659  6,659  For For For Against 

26565 41,600  41,600  For For For Abstain 

33814 13,267  13,267  For For For Abstain 

38756 127,300  127,300  For For For Abstain 

38205 28,900  28,900  For For For Abstain 

43690 11,700  11,700  For For For For 

27311 24,204  24,204  For For For Abstain 

43879 29,700  29,700  For For For For 

42628 61,860  61,860  For For For Abstain 

05446 719,345  719,345  For For For Abstain 

06541 164,106  164,106  For For For Abstain 

33580 377,421  377,421  For For For Abstain 

51360 96,400  96,400  For For For Abstain 

05840 10,854  10,854  Abstain For For Abstain 

20349 17,635  17,635  For For For Abstain 

10378 51,532  51,532  For For For For 

13429 126,287  126,287  For For For Against 

08857 416,521  416,521  For For For For 

09224 37,300  37,300  For For For Abstain 

27714 939,064  939,064  Abstain For For Abstain 

28394 29,600  29,600  For For For Abstain 

28979 400  400  For For For Abstain 

28990 142,800  142,800  For For For Abstain 

31577 35,100  35,100  For For For Abstain 
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33121 33,200  33,200  For For For Abstain 

23771 7,103  7,103  For For For Abstain 

05839 74,000  74,000  For For For Abstain 

07237 3,600  3,600  For For For For 

07237 16,800  16,800  For For For Abstain 

07247 51,400  51,400  For For For For 

11030 640,600  640,600  For For For Abstain 

22954 22,700  22,700  For For For Abstain 

27084 29,000  29,000  For For For Abstain 

27463 11,500  11,500  For For For Abstain 

27866 314,900  314,900  For For For Abstain 

21166 1,700  1,700  For For For For 

34900 3,800  3,800  For For For Abstain 

47036 2,800  2,800  For For For For 

07655 307,300  307,300  For For For For 

07140 400  400  For For For For 

09089 151,800  151,800  For For For Abstain 

11132 161,460  161,460  For For For Abstain 

14012 376,400  376,400  For For For Abstain 

14027 141,300  141,300  For For For Abstain 

23516 98,340  98,340  For For For Abstain 

23874 278,100  278,100  For For For Abstain 

24779 148,100  148,100  For For For Abstain 

47705 2,200  2,200  For For For Abstain 

51116 135,800  135,800  For For For For 

05986 642,273  642,273  For For For For 

05839 69,300  69,300  For For For For 

05987 50,165  50,165  For For For For 

05839 382,528  382,528  For For For For 

05839 1,354,100  1,354,100  For For For For 

05987 5,900  5,900  For For For For 

08390 68,697  68,697  For For For For 

08840 391,580  391,580  For For For Abstain 

11100 459,258  459,258  For For For Abstain 

13022 2,300  2,300  For For For For 

13362 39,995  39,995  For For For For 

06046 6,100  6,100  For For For For 

16947 289,932  289,932  Abstain For For Abstain 

16990 186,500  186,500  For For For For 

18407 1,022,394  1,022,394  For For For Abstain 



 
[Free English Translation] 

 

 

CPF / CNPJ Shares ON Shares PN Item 1 Item 2 Item 3 Item 4 

18830 7,500  7,500  For For For For 

07506 560,367  560,367  Abstain For For Abstain 

19244 1,600  1,600  For For For For 

19910 10,000  10,000  For For For For 

20026 1,054  1,054  For For For For 

06239 22,500  22,500  For For For Against 

22403 330,500  330,500  For For For Abstain 

22420 34,900  34,900  For For For Abstain 

22501 3,719  3,719  For For For Against 

22875 35,500  35,500  For For For For 

22896 27,400  27,400  For For For For 

05479 13,700  13,700  For For For Abstain 

24528 15,300  15,300  For For For Abstain 

24528 461,200  461,200  For For For Abstain 

24569 5,252  5,252  For For For For 

075166 45,700  45,700  For For For Abstain 

18608 8,800  8,800  For For For Abstain 

27386 535,100  535,100  For For For Abstain 

19919 56,500  56,500  For For For Abstain 

23952 5,500  5,500  For For For For 

27778 12,400  12,400  For For For Abstain 

28271 8,431  8,431  For For For Against 

71409 6,924  6,924  For For For For 

31814 16,500  16,500  For For For For 

31890 51,000  51,000  For For For Abstain 

32628 80,900  80,900  For For For Abstain 

32642 81,800  81,800  For For For Abstain 

33464 64,500  64,500  For For For Abstain 

33913 8,700  8,700  For For For Abstain 

34601 7,800  7,800  For For For Abstain 

05987 740,722  740,722  For For For Abstain 

36958 64,900  64,900  For For For Abstain 

39332 78,000  78,000  For For For Abstain 

37099 1,180,600  1,180,600  For For For Abstain 

40922 290,100  290,100  For For For Abstain 

41459 125,600  125,600  For For For Abstain 

42592 107,000  107,000  For For For Abstain 

42610 43,300  43,300  For For For Abstain 

13973 143,044  143,044  For For For For 

43620 125,600  125,600  For For For Abstain 
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46964 207,700  207,700  For For For For 

46981 324,000  324,000  For For For For 

46981 215,300  215,300  For For For For 

48358 700  700  For For Against Against 

48429 3,800  3,800  For For For For 

11811 193,700  193,700  For For For Abstain 

50072 300  300  For For For Abstain 

52150 160,000  160,700  For For For Abstain 

52950 46,600  46,600  For For For Abstain 

53780 62,900  62,900  For For Against Against 

47884 72,582  40,000  For For For Abstain 

14624 23,300  23,300  For For Against Abstain 

05839 196,940  196,940  For For Against Abstain 

07345 9,700  9,700  For For For For 

08640 31,400  31,400  For For For For 

10975 83,600  83,600  For For For For 

05839 20,200  20,200  For For For Abstain 

23487 163,000  163,000  For For For Abstain 

24917 27,104  27,104  For For For Abstain 

31128 114,594  114,594  For For For Abstain 

05839 28,400  28,400  For For For For 

43723 93,875  93,875  For For For Abstain 

09048 19,983  19,983  For For For For 

07418 14,000  14,000  For For For For 

21962 63,866  63,866  For For For Against 

09294 147,601  147,601  For For For Abstain 

26879 0 24,200 - - - Abstain 

07418 156,659  156,659  For For For Abstain 

07647 19,700  19,700  For For For Abstain 

07940 78,836  78,836  For For For Abstain 

09627 15,561  15,561  For For For Abstain 

11906 43,417  43,417  For For For Abstain 

07418 428,591  428,591  For For For Abstain 

19874 106,000  106,000  For For For Abstain 

19874 26,511  26,511  For For For Abstain 

20813 144,475  144,475  For For For Abstain 

07191 82,683  82,683  For For For Abstain 

08268 799  799  For For For Abstain 

09073 164,118  164,118  For For For Abstain 

42904 13,300  13,300  For For For Abstain 
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48331 30,400  30,400  For For For Abstain 

23794 460,012  460,012  For For For Abstain 

48123 73,265  73,265  For For Against For 

10762 3,800  3,800  For For For Abstain 

05839 108,154  108,154  For For For Abstain 

19754 82,185  82,185  For For For Abstain 

20622 85,300  85,300  For For For For 

19530 489,355  489,355  For For For Abstain 

30254 54,829  54,829  For For For Abstain 

37806 1,632  1,632  For For For Abstain 

39687 114,100  114,100  For For For Abstain 

45902 5,874  5,874  For For For Abstain 

23563 37,237  37,237  For For For Abstain 

14693 1,021,413  1,021,413  For For For Abstain 

30855 16,210  16,210  For For For Abstain 

31128 1,082,110  1,082,110  For For For Abstain 

22954 839,758  839,758  For For For Abstain 

51941 12,873  12,873  For For For Abstain 

51941 81,838  81,838  For For For Abstain 

10916 117,302  117,302  For For For Against 

34401 60,447  60,447  For For For Abstain 

20770 2,800  2,800  For For For Abstain 

07191 15,700  15,700  Against For Against Against 

11283 400  400  For For For Abstain 

09163 139,221  139,221  For For For For 

14366 7,212  7,212  For For For Abstain 

38003 1,400  1,400  For For For Abstain 

41222 185,500  185,500  For For For Abstain 

48650 12,354  12,354  For For For Against 

11324 7,420  7,420  For For For Abstain 

41708 11,100  11,100  For For For Abstain 

45528 79,809  79,809  For For For Abstain 

07622 1,189,682  1,189,682  Abstain For For Abstain 

09063 262,700  262,700  For For For Abstain 

14809 320,500  320,500  For For For Abstain 

07237 81,789  81,789  Abstain For For Abstain 

15265 44,288  44,288  For For For Abstain 

05479 604,639  604,639  For For For Against 

11184 861,193  861,193  Abstain For For Abstain 

08336 194,922  194,922  Abstain For For Abstain 
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24935 2,591,086  2,591,086  Abstain For For Abstain 

31502 2,958,044  2,958,044  Abstain For For Abstain 

07536 749,650  749,650  For For For Abstain 

31591 28,199  28,199  For For For Abstain 

31010 260 100 For For For For 

31914 41,650 41,650 For For Against Against 

46595 15,422 15,422 For For For Abstain 

44692 61,105 61,105 For For For Abstain 

35664 53,700 53,700 For For For Abstain 

48316 10,984 10,984 For For For Abstain 

39834 10,721 10,721 For For For Abstain 

39332 951,338 951,338 For For For Abstain 

39332 289,900 289,900 For For For Abstain 

50607 60,600 60,600 For For For For 

09473 1,809,583,330 1,733,643,596 For For For Abstain 

06164 1,627,891,019 1,539,863,493 For For For Abstain 

21242 269,6163 0 For For For Abstain 

05523 135,545,564 135,545,564 For For For - 

05523 135,545,564 135,545,564 Against Against Against - 

05523 135,545,564 135,545,564 Abstain Abstain Abstain - 

 

MAP OF THE EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING 
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42133 20,705  20,705  Against Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

05839 200,000  200,000  For Abstain - For For For For For Abstain 

15059 8,200  8,200  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

15189 27,626  27,626  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

17500 3,124  3,124  Against Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

17858 22,300  22,300  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

18030 7,491  7,491  For For - For For For For For For 

19808 62,900  62,900  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

20065 140,169  140,169  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

26431 163,291  163,291  Against For - For For For For For Abstain 

27550 81,854  81,854  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

27866 42,929  42,929  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

27866 1,311,000  1,311,000  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

27866 6,226  6,226  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

27866 638,217  638,217  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 
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27866 25,810  25,810  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

28072 16,474  16,474  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

28690 900  900  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

29085 11,547  11,547  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

29322 1,956,277  1,956,277  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

30402 851,244  851,244  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

30769 20,712  20,712  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

31240 56,032  56,032  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

32106 5,520  5,520  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

32329 345,092  345,092  For For - For For For For Against Abstain 

35693 2,456,100  2,456,100  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

36018 69,613  69,613  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

41594 1,000  1,000  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

42355 25,190  25,190  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

43968 2,924  2,924  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

44876 10,000  10,000  For For - For For For For Against Against 

44876 34,916  34,916  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

50221 13,200  13,200  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

51482 25,300  25,300  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

52083 12,400  12,400  Against Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

52440 833,000  833,000  For For - For For For For Against Abstain 

97538 4,600  4,600  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

97538 9,600  9,600  For Abstain - For For For For Against Against 

97538 38,242  38,242  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

97539 415,064  415,064  For For - For For For For Against Abstain 

97539 6,516  6,516  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

97539 14,060  14,060  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

97539 27,410  27,410  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

97539 155,340  155,340  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

97539 68,035  68,035  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

97539 1,510  1,510  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

97540 7,051  7,051  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

97540 2,100  2,100  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

97540 23,095  23,095  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

97540 121,397  121,397  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

97540 53,731  53,731  Against Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

97540 14,900  14,900  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

97540 67,700  67,700  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

97540 5,115,207  5,115,207  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07208 47,727  47,727  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 
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07191 370,671  370,671  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

09470 23,700  23,700  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

12094 100,376  100,376  For For - For For For For Against Against 

17934 29,400  29,400  For For - For For For For Against Against 

18214 15,164  15,164  For For - For For For For Against Against 

18497 402  402  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

20849 1,300  1,300  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

15231 1,164  1,164  For For - For For For For Against Against 

21485 20,600  20,600  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

20923 12,923  12,923  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

26160 54,000  54,000  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

08945 9,000  9,000  For For - For For For For Against Against 

23572 21,531  21,531  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

35595 18,316  18,316  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

37099 59,900  59,900  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

05986 17,600  17,600  For For - For For For For Against Against 

44602 11,489  11,489  Against Abstain - For For For For Against For 

13709 88,600  88,600  For For - For For For For Against Against 

37236 130,691  130,691  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

31989 123,960  123,960  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

42628 148,400  148,400  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

36719 1,000  1,000  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07333 4,000  4,000  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07846 9,200  9,200  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07990 24,150  24,150  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

09330 21,000  21,000  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

10419 29,700  29,700  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

12120 39,400  39,400  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

05839 320,200  320,200  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

14541 263,100  263,100  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

05840 621,400  621,400  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

32497 8,100  8,100  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

26301 27,800  27,800  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

37113 38,500  38,500  Against Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

41199 4,800  4,800  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

12938 12,800  12,800  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

10205 633  633  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

23590 3,586  3,586  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

32642 500  500  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

34401 44,178  44,178  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 
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05986 40,600  40,600  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

05840 159,335  159,335  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

09299 165,210  165,210  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

09089 6,191  6,191  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

08295 6,326,681  6,326,681  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

05838 240,280  240,280  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

11847 1,173,079  1,173,079  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

12068 274,974  274,974  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

09620 89,349  89,349  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

13725 25,605  25,605  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

13834 29,400  29,400  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

13834 74,539  74,539  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

14153 556,347  556,347  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

14963 666,136  666,136  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

16947 2,968,469  2,968,469  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

17021 17,439  17,439  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

14494 7,874  7,874  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

17718 279,356  279,356  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

19032 9,878  9,878  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

20447 5,699  5,699  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

21273 231,575  231,575  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

05840 510,760  510,760  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

23041 10,839  10,839  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

23771 15,898  15,898  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07418 417,222  417,222  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

24224 33,059  33,059  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

24676 1,098,091  1,098,091  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

26311 18,700  18,700  For For - For For For For Against Against 

12930 89,048  89,048  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

09145 5,077,224  5,077,224  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

13562 296,807  296,807  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

09559 201,300  201,300  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

30515 5,500  5,500  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

10596 1,085  1,085  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

11841 68,786  68,786  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

24489 17,175  17,175  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

31604 451,506  451,506  Against Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

31669 346,228  346,228  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

32974 754,500  754,500  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

20322 1,075,389  1,075,389  For For - For For For For For Abstain 
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23840 30,900  30,900  For For - For For For For Against Against 

14988 99,900  99,900  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

34887 572,228  572,228  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

35450 589,703  589,703  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

35768 3,822  3,822  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

08579 116,176  116,176  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

05987 120,632  120,632  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

36853 42,500  42,500  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

39514 306,786  306,786  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

41081 1,800  1,800  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

41649 5,051  5,051  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

41977 15,116  15,116  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

46375 48,062  48,062  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

46375 571,941  571,941  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

46909 90,895  90,895  For For - For For For For Against Against 

46964 465,600  465,600  For For - For For For For Against Against 

46964 62,851  62,851  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

46964 172,500  172,500  For For - For For For For Against Against 

46981 329,522  329,522  Against For - For For For For For Abstain 

46981 388,200  388,200  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

06239 22,500  22,500  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

13665 8,800  8,800  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07521 11,100  11,100  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07516 22,404  22,404  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

11311 241,765  241,765  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

17647 11,663  11,663  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

17858 11,738  11,738  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

19837 331,500  331,500  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

20270 146,687  146,687  For For - For For For For Against Against 

21779 9,773  9,773  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

21881 4,600  4,600  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

07551 3,000  3,000  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

29264 228,246  228,246  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

35075 786  786  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

35087 33,500  33,500  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

36853 48,500  48,500  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

43550 150,300  150,300  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

05838 5,488  5,488  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

05987 5,200  5,200  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

09593 236,473  236,473  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 
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12525 18,151  18,151  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

23794 220,302  220,302  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

31978 2,487  2,487  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

19449 2,049  2,049  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

22321 62,970  62,970  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

14541 4,597  4,597  For For - For For For For Against Against 

34825 5,596  5,596  Against Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

21826 4,751  4,751  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

40508 10,300  10,300  Against Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07140 5,200  5,200  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

48561 112,195  112,195  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

48977 14,284  14,284  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

49202 14,203  14,203  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

27844 26,469  26,469  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

13296 6,729  6,729  For For - For For For For Against Against 

05479 1,149,956  1,149,956  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

05838 887,019  887,019  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

05840 145,083  145,083  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

07496 6,733  6,733  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07496 757,171  757,171  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

10378 19,309  19,309  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

11435 231,597  231,597  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

08731 3,440  3,440  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

08731 21,018  21,018  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

05986 80,030  80,030  For For - For For For For Against Against 

05987 6,659  6,659  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

26565 41,600  41,600  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

33814 13,267  13,267  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

38756 127,300  127,300  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

38205 28,900  28,900  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

43690 11,700  11,700  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

27311 24,204  24,204  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

43879 29,700  29,700  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

42628 61,860  61,860  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

05446 719,345  719,345  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

06541 164,106  164,106  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

33580 377,421  377,421  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

51360 96,400  96,400  Against For - For For For For For Against 

05840 10,854  10,854  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

20349 17,635  17,635  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 
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10378 51,532  51,532  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

13429 126,287  126,287  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

08857 416,521  416,521  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

09224 37,300  37,300  For For - For For For For For Against 

27714 939,064  939,064  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

28394 29,600  29,600  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

28979 400  400  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

28990 142,800  142,800  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

31577 35,100  35,100  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

33121 33,200  33,200  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

23771 7,103  7,103  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

05839 74,000  74,000  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07237 3,600  3,600  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07237 16,800  16,800  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

07247 51,400  51,400  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

11030 640,600  640,600  For For - For For For For For For 

22954 22,700  22,700  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

27084 29,000  29,000  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

27463 11,500  11,500  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

27866 314,900  314,900  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

21166 1,700  1,700  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

34900 3,800  3,800  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

47036 2,800  2,800  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07655 307,300  307,300  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

07140 400  400  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

09089 151,800  151,800  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

11132 161,460  161,460  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

14012 376,400  376,400  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

14027 141,300  141,300  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

23516 98,340  98,340  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

23874 278,100  278,100  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

24779 148,100  148,100  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

47705 2,200  2,200  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

51116 135,800  135,800  For For - For For For For For For 

05986 642,273  642,273  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

05839 69,300  69,300  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

05987 50,165  50,165  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

05839 382,528  382,528  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

05839 1,354,100  1,354,100  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

05987 5,900  5,900  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 
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08390 68,697  68,697  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

08840 391,580  391,580  For For - For For For For Against Abstain 

11100 459,258  459,258  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

13022 2,300  2,300  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

13362 39,995  39,995  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

06046 6,100  6,100  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

16947 289,932  289,932  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

16990 186,500  186,500  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

18407 1,022,394  1,022,394  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

18830 7,500  7,500  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

07506 560,367  560,367  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

19244 1,600  1,600  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

19910 10,000  10,000  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

20026 1,054  1,054  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

06239 22,500  22,500  For For - For For For For For Against 

22403 330,500  330,500  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

22420 34,900  34,900  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

22501 3,719  3,719  For For - For For For For For Against 

22875 35,500  35,500  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

22896 27,400  27,400  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

05479 13,700  13,700  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

24528 15,300  15,300  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

24528 461,200  461,200  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

24569 5,252  5,252  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

075166 45,700  45,700  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

18608 8,800  8,800  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

27386 535,100  535,100  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

19919 56,500  56,500  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

23952 5,500  5,500  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

27778 12,400  12,400  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

28271 8,431  8,431  For For - For For For For For Against 

71409 6,924  6,924  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

31814 16,500  16,500  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

31890 51,000  51,000  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

32628 80,900  80,900  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

32642 81,800  81,800  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

33464 64,500  64,500  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

33913 8,700  8,700  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

34601 7,800  7,800  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

05987 740,722  740,722  For For - For For For For For Abstain 
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36958 64,900  64,900  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

39332 78,000  78,000  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

37099 1,180,600  1,180,600  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

40922 290,100  290,100  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

41459 125,600  125,600  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

42592 107,000  107,000  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

42610 43,300  43,300  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

13973 143,044  143,044  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

43620 125,600  125,600  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

46964 207,700  207,700  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

46981 324,000  324,000  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

46981 215,300  215,300  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

48358 700  700  For For - For For For For For Against 

48429 3,800  3,800  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

11811 193,700  193,700  Against For - For For For For For Abstain 

50072 300  300  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

52150 160,000  160,700  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

52950 46,600  46,600  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

53780 62,900  62,900  For For - For For For For For Against 

47884 72,582  40,000  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

14624 23,300  23,300  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

05839 196,940  196,940  For For - For For For For Against Abstain 

07345 9,700  9,700  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

08640 31,400  31,400  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

10975 83,600  83,600  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

05839 20,200  20,200  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

23487 163,000  163,000  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

24917 27,104  27,104  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

31128 114,594  114,594  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

05839 28,400  28,400  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

43723 93,875  93,875  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

09048 19,983  19,983  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

07418 14,000  14,000  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

21962 63,866  63,866  For For - For For For For Against Against 

09294 147,601  147,601  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

26879 0 24,200 - - - - - - - - Abstain 

07418 156,659  156,659  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07647 19,700  19,700  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07940 78,836  78,836  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

09627 15,561  15,561  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 
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11906 43,417  43,417  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07418 428,591  428,591  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

19874 106,000  106,000  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

19874 26,511  26,511  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

20813 144,475  144,475  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07191 82,683  82,683  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

08268 799  799  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

09073 164,118  164,118  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

42904 13,300  13,300  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

48331 30,400  30,400  For For - For For For For For For 

23794 460,012  460,012  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

48123 73,265  73,265  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

10762 3,800  3,800  For Abstain - Abstain For For For For For 

05839 108,154  108,154  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

19754 82,185  82,185  Against Abstain - Abstain For For For Against Abstain 

20622 85,300  85,300  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

19530 489,355  489,355  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

30254 54,829  54,829  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

37806 1,632  1,632  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

39687 114,100  114,100  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

45902 5,874  5,874  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

23563 37,237  37,237  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

14693 1,021,413  1,021,413  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

30855 16,210  16,210  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

31128 1,082,110  1,082,110  Against Abstain - For For For For For Against 

22954 839,758  839,758  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

51941 12,873  12,873  For For - Against For For For For Against 

51941 81,838  81,838  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

10916 117,302  117,302  For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

34401 60,447  60,447  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

20770 2,800  2,800  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07191 15,700  15,700  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

11283 400  400  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

09163 139,221  139,221  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

14366 7,212  7,212  Against Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

38003 1,400  1,400  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

41222 185,500  185,500  Against For - For For For For For Against 

48650 12,354  12,354  Against Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

11324 7,420  7,420  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

41708 11,100  11,100  Against Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 
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45528 79,809  79,809  Against Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07622 1,189,682  1,189,682  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

09063 262,700  262,700  Against Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

14809 320,500  320,500  Against Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07237 81,789  81,789  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

15265 44,288  44,288  For For - For For For For For Abstain 

05479 604,639  604,639  Against For - For For For For For Against 

11184 861,193  861,193  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

08336 194,922  194,922  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

24935 2,591,086  2,591,086  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

31502 2,958,044  2,958,044  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

07536 749,650  749,650  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

31591 28,199  28,199  For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

31010 260 100 For For - For For For For For For 

31914 41,650 41,650 For For - For For For For For Against 

46595 15,422 15,422 For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

44692 61,105 61,105 For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

35664 53,700 53,700 For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

48316 10,984 10,984 For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

39834 10,721 10,721 For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

39332 951,338 951,338 For Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

39332 289,900 289,900 Against Abstain - For For For For Against Abstain 

50607 60,600 60,600 For Abstain - For For For For Against For 

09473 1,809,583,330 1,733,643,596 For Abstain - For For For For For Abstain 

06164 1,627,891,019 1,539,863,493 For Abstain - For For For For For Abstain 

21242 269,6163 0 For Abstain - For For For For For Abstain 

05523 135,545,564 135,545,564 For - - For For For For For - 

05523 135,545,564 135,545,564 Against - - Against Against Against Against Against - 

05523 135,545,564 135,545,564 Abstain - - Abstain Abstain Abstain Abstain Abstain - 
 

* * Item 3 refers to multiple voting if Item 2 was approved. 
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